Profi

Agrostroj 2 - Sluzatky 0:6 972-1032  (3:5)
Mg¢sto - TSMP 1:5 988-1046 (1,5:6,5)
Tabulka:
1. TSMP 2 2 0 0 10,0:2,0 10,5:5,5 1050 4
2. Swietelsky 2 1 0 1 7,0:5,0 11,0:5,0 1055 2
3. M¢ésto 2 1 0 1 6,0:6,0 8,5:7,5 1025 2
4. Sluzéatky 2 1 0 1 6,0:6,0 6,0:10,0 1001 2
5. Agrostroj 2 2 0 0 2 1,0:11,0 4,0:12,0 971 0
Agrostroj2 972 0:6 1032 Sluzatky
(3:5)
MELICHAR Lukas 233 0:2 272 VYTISKOVA Zdetika
DAVID Radek 248 1:1 255 LANDKAMEROVA Ludmila
LINHART Libor 260 1:1 261 MATEJKOVA Miroslava
PODUSKA Jiii 231 1:1 244 VYTISKOVA Jozefina
Mésto 988 1:5 1046 TSMP
(1,5:6,5)
FUCIK Josef 270 1,55 253 SMETAK Josef
KROPACEK Stanislav 242 02 262 ROZKOSNY Jiii
BULICEK Josef 220 0:2 249 RYSL Tomas
NENTVICH Bohumil 256 0:2 282 SKRAMPAL Jan
Poradi jednotlivcl:
jméno hrace druzstvo celkem plné dorazka  chyby pomérkuz. maximum
1. NOVOTNY Vaclav Swietelsky 278.,5 186,0 92,5 0,5 2/2 (282)
2. SCHINDLER Ota Swietelsky 275,0 180,5 94,5 25 2/2 (288)
3. FUCIK Josef Mésto 272,5 171,5 101,0 1,0 2/2 (275)
4. SKRAMPAL Jan TSMP 267,0 180,0 87,0 2,0 2/2 (282)
5. LINHART Libor Agro 2 265,5 191,0 74,5 45 1/1 (271)
6. ROZKOSNY Jifi TSMP 265,0 181,5 83,5 40 2/2 (268)
7. RYSL Tomas TSMP 265,0 184,5 80,5 2,0 2/2 (281)
8. NENTVICH Bohumil Mésto 262,0 181,5 80,5 2,0 2/2 (268)
9. MATEJKOVA Miroslava Sluzatky 260,0 172,5 87,5 1,5 2/2 (261)
10. PECHA Karel Swietelsky 257,0 180,0 77,0 2,0 2/2 (262)
11. SMETAK Josef TSMP 252.5 172,0 80,5 1,5 2/2 (253)
12. VYTISKOVA Zdetika Sluzatky 247.5 163,5 84,0 3,0 2/2 (272)
13. DAVID Radek Agro 2 247.5 169,5 78,0 4,0 1/1 (248)
14. LANDKAMEROVA Ludmila Sluzatky 247.0 178,5 68,5 45 2/2 (255)
15. VYTISKOVA Jozefina Sluzatky 246,5 176,5 70,0 5.5 2/2 (249)
16. BULICEK Josef Mésto 234.5 159,5 75,0 8,0 2/2 (249)
17. MELICHAR Lukas Agro 2 233.,0 163,0 70,0 9,0 1/1 (233)
18. PODUSKA Jifi Agro 2 229.5 157,5 72,0 6,5 1/1 (231)
19. HRUSKA Jan Agro 2 2240 163,0 61,0 5,0 1/1 (224)
VRUBEL Igor Mésto 269.,0 171,0 98,0 5.0 1/2 (269)
KALIVODA Milan Swietelsky 253,0 1740 79,0 3,0 1/2 (253)
KROPACEK Stanislav Me¢ésto 242.0 170,0 72,0 2,0 1/2 (242)
BENDA Jaroslav Swietelsky 236,0 168,0 68,0 6,0 1/2 (236)



Skupina A

Swietelsky am - Fia Pro Team 6:0 1017-806  (7:1)
PSP - Myslotin 2:4 933-964  (3:5)
Quattro - KZMP 6:0 898-849  (5:3)
Agrostroj 3 - Skrysov 4:2 893-866 (4:4)
Tabulka:
1. Quattro 3 3 00 17,0:1,0 17,0:7,0 925 6
2. Myslotin 3 3 00 15,0:3,0 16,0:8,0 992 6
3. PSP 3 2 0 1 13,0:5,0 16,0:8,0 952 4
4. Swietelsky am 3 2 0 1 12,0:6,0 17,0:7,0 1001 4
5. Agrostroj 3 3 2 0 1 10,0:8,0 13,5:10,5 908 4
6. Skrysov 3 0 0 3 3,0:150  6,0:18,0 841 0
7. KZMP 3 0 0 3 1,0:17,0  7,0:17,0 801 0
8. Fia Pro Team 3 0 0 3 1,0:17,0  3,5:20,5 771 0
Swietelsky am 1017 6:0 806 Fia Pro Team
(7:1)
PROKOP Frantisek 252 2:0 172 MORAVCQVA Milena
TICHANEK Michal 263 2:0 188 NOVOTNY Pavel
BOUDNIK Jiii 251 2:0 220 KARDA Jakub
KOCMAN Jan 251 1:1 226 DAVID Toméas
PSP 933 2:4 964 Myslotin
(3:5)
NAMESTEK Ludgk 248  2:0 207 SCHINDLER Denis
LAHODNY Vladik 217 0:2 286 PIPAL Vaclav
NOREK Jiii 243 1:1 234 TOMEC Roman
JIRKU Zdengk 225 0:2 237 PROCHAZKA Petr
Quattro 898 6:0 849 KZMP
(5:3)
SIMONOVA Anna 212 1:1 211 STRANAD Michal
SIMON Jan 247  2:0 238 JUNEK Milos
KOTRC Petr 211 1:1 201 ECLER Martin
SIMON Filip 228 1:1 199 JANOUSEK Petr
Agrostroj3 893 4:2 866 = Skrysov
(4:4)
POLACKOVA Natalie 241 2:0 175 BLAZEK Petr
PODLENA Jakub 207 0:2 235 KOUKAL Jaroslav
PIPALOVA Aneta 218 0:2 234 KOUTNIK Zden&k
KOCHOVA Eliska 227  2:0 222 HEJDA Standa



Poradi jednotlivcu:
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jméno hrace

. PIPAL Vaclav

. NAMESTEK Ludék
. KOCMAN Jan

. TICHANEK Michal
. BOUDNIK Jiii

. PROKOP Frantisek
. SLANINA Jif

. TOMEC Roman

. SCHINDLER Denis
. SIMON Filip

. PROCHAZKA Petr
. KOHOUT Marek

. JIRKU Zdengk

. KUBAT Petr

. LAHODNY Vladik
. KOUTNIK Zdeng&k
. JUNEK Milo

. SIMONOVA Anna
. KOCHOVA Eligka

. SIMON Jan

. NOREK Jiti

. KOTRC Petr

. KOUKAL Jaroslav
. PODLENA Jakub

. HEJDA Standa

. KARDA Jakub

. PIPALOVA Aneta

. SMEJKAL Lukas

. ECLER Martin

. DAVID Tom43

. BLAZEK Petr

. NOVOTNY Pavel

. JANOUSEK Petr

. MORAVCOVA Milena

POLACKOVA Natalie
JUN Mila

STRANAD Michal
BRADA Dusan
MIKULKOVA Monika
VANA Radek
AUGUSTA Michal

druzstvo
Myslotin
PSP
Swietelsky
Swietelsky
Swietelsky
Swietelsky
Agro3
Myslotin
Myslotin
Quattro
Myslotin
Myslotin
PSP
KZMP
PSP
SkrySov
KZMP
Quattro
Agro3
Quattro
PSP
Quattro
SkrySov
Agro3
SkrySov
Fia

Agro3

Fia

KZMP

Fia
SkrySov
Fia

KZMP

Fia

Agro 3
Swietelsky
KZMP
KZMP

Fia
Skrysov
KZMP

celkem
270,0
255,3
2533
253,0
251,5
251,3
250,0
245,0
242.0
241,5
238.,5
236,5
235.,5
234.0
232,8
231,0
230,0
229.0
229.0
228,5
228.,0
226,3
225,0
2230
219,8
214,5
208,7
205,0
202,0
200,0
187,0
184,0
183,7
157,5
241,0
219,0
211,0
210,0
192,0
142,0
100,0

plné
169,0

156,8
164,0
163,8
159,5
163,3
152,0
159,0
161,0
157,3
153,5
153,0
152,5
148,5
144,5
154,0
146,0
145,3
146,3
151,0
149,8
139,3
141,3
135,7
146,8
138,5
136,0
129,0
125,5
118,0
102,3
116,0
115,0

98,0
155,0
132,0
137,0
131,0
120,0

77,0

44,0

dorazka

101,0
98,5
89,3
89,3
92,0
88,0
98,0
86,0
81,0
84,3
85,0
83,5
83,0
85,5
88,3
71,0
84,0
83,8
82,7
77,5
78,3
87,0
83,8
87,3
73,0
76,0
72,7
76,0
76,5
82,0
84,8
68,0
68,7
59,5
86,0
87,0
74,0
79,0
72,0
65,0
56,0

chyby pomér kuz. maximum

2,7 1/1  (286)
33 2/2  (259)
55 2/2 (270
40 2/2 (267
45 2/2  (252)
33 2/2  (257)
30 2/3  (252)
65 1/1  (256)
53 1/1  (260)
55 2/2  (253)
30 1/1  (240)
3,5 1/1  (237)
40 2/2 (255
40 2/3 (240
3,5 2/2  (260)
50 2/2  (234)
65 2/3  (238)
53 2/2  (236)
50 3/3  (251)

103 2/2  (247)
55 2/2  (243)
65 2/2 (240
9,0 2/2  (235)
67 3/3  (235)
80 2/2 (224
75 2/3 (220

120 3/3  (218)
70 2/3  (221)
80 2/3  (203)

11,7 3/3  (226)

108 2/2  (207)

11,5 2/3  (188)

153  3/3  (210)

21,5 2/3 (172
80 1/3  (241)
50 1/2 (219
70 1/3  (211)
50 1/3 (210

120 1/3 (192

200 1/2 (142

230 1/3  (100)



Skupina B

Mésto - Hasici 1:5 844-993 (2:6)
Rychléa Rota - Ceska pojistovna 5:1 904-814 (5:3)
ZS Krasovy domky - ZUS 2:4 824-870  (3:5)
Tabulka:
1. Rychla Rota 3 3 00 15,0:3,0 16,5:7,5 911 6
2. ZUS 3 2 0 1 9,0:9,0 12,0:12,0 876 4
3. Hasidi 1 1 0 0 5,0:1,0 6,0:2,0 993 2
4. Mésto 3 1 0 2 8,0:10,0 12,0:12,0 877 2
5. ZS Krasovy domky 2 0 0 2 3,0:9,0 4,5:11,5 843 0
6. Ceska pojistovna 2 0 0 2 2,0:10,0 5,0:11,0 846 0
Mésto 844 1:5 993 Hasici
(2:6)
PETERA Tomas 159 0:2 270 JIRSA Milos
MENHARD Jan 221 1:1 213 TUSIL Martin
KOVANDA Bohumil 211 0:2 242 CIZEK Jaroslav
VANKAT Jindfich 253 1:1 268 TULACH Lukas
RychlaRota 904 5:1 814  Ceska pojistovna
(5:3)
VOKURKOVA Ludmila 217 1:1 219 HRUBY Stanislav
JAKLOVA Véra 234 2:0 154 VACHA Milo
PECHOVA Renata 208 1:1 205 JIRSOVA Jaroslava
NOVAK Miroslav 245 1:1 236 JIRSOVA Petra
ZS Krasovy domky 824 2:4 870 ZUS
(3:5)
MEKUTOVA Dagmar 170 0:2 250 KUBES Marek
MACOVA Alena 241 2:0 177 BEZSTAROSTA Michal
POZNIKOVA Ilona 172 0:2 212 NAVRATIL Lubo$
JUZL Jan 241 1:1 231 DUSEK Jaroslav
Poradi jednotlivcu:
jméno hrace druzstvo celkem plné dorazka  chyby pomérkuz. maximum
1. JIRSA Milo§ Hasici 270,0 173,0 97,0 4,0 1/1 (270)
2. VANA Jii ZUS 268,5 174,0 945 45 2/3 (274)
3. TULACH Luka$ Hasici 2680 176,0 920 7,0 1/1 (268)
4. VANKAT Jindfich Mésto 251,3  160,0 91,3 40 2/2  (262)
5. MACOVA Alena 7S Kras 2490 163,5 855 40 1/1 (257)
6. KUBES Marek ZUS 2450 153,0 920 2,5 2/3 (250)
7. CIZEK Jaroslav Hasici 242,0  171,0 71,0 10,0 1/1  (242)
8. JUZL Jan 7S Kras 2385 153,5 850 7,0 1/1 (241)



. NOVAK Miroslav
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

MENHARD Jan
PECHOVA Renata
HRUBY Stanislav
DUSEK Jaroslav
VOKURKOVA Ludmila
KUBANEK Miroslav
TUSIL Martin
KOVANDA Bohumil
JIRSOVA Jaroslava
VLACH Lukas
BEZSTAROSTA Michal
POZNIKOVA Ilona
VACHA Milog
MEKUTOVA Dagmar
GEBAROVSKY Jiti
JIRSOVA Petra
JAKLOVA Véra
VOKURKA Véclav
NAVRATIL Lubo$
VANA Jan

PETERA Tomas

RR
Mésto
RR

CP
ZUS
RR
Mésto
Hasici
Mésto
CP

ZS Kras
ZUS

ZS Kras
CP

ZS Kras
CP

CP

RR

RR
ZUS
ZUS
Meésto

2373
227,0
223.5
220,5
219,7
218,5
216,5
213,0
211,5
211,0
186,0
180,7
177,0
174,5
170,0
244,0
236,0
232,5
231,0
212,0
187,0
162,0

155,0
148,5
137,0
140,0
138,3
144,8
138,0
137,0
139,3
136,0
115,0
107,0
101,5
104,0
113,0
157,0
152,0
149,0
142,0
125,0
116,0
103,0

82,3
78,5
86,5
80,5
81,3
73,8
78,5
76,0
72,3
75,0
71,0
73,7
75,5
70,5
57,0
87,0
84,0
83,5
89,0
87,0
71,0
59,0

3,5
5,0
6,0
5,5
8,3
5,5
8,5
6,0
7,5
9,5
7,0
12,3
14,5
12,5
12,0
4,0
6,0
4,5
8,0
11,0
11,0
17,5

2/2
2/2
2/2
2/2
3/3
2/2
2/2
1/1
2/2
2/2
1/1
3/3
1/1
2/2
1/1
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/3
1/3
1/2

(250)
(233)
(238)
(222)
(231)
(222)
(219)
(213)
(227)
217)
(186)
(192)
(182)
(195)
(170)
(244)
(236)
(234)
(231)
(212)
(187)
(165)



